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  MEMBERS & ALTERNATES 
As of October, 2007 

  
 

 
ORGANIZATION SIGN-IN 

Please 
Initial 

MEMBER 
ALTERNATE 1 
ALTERNATE 2 

TITLE EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE 
NUMBER 

ADDRESS 

 Joanne Carr Planning Director carrj@cityofaventura.com 305-466-8940 
     

Aventura, City of 

     

Planning & Zoning Dept. 
19200 W. Country Club Dr. 
Aventura, FL 33180 

     
     

Bal Harbour, Village of 

     

 

     
     

Bay Harbor Islands 

     

 

 Mark Lewis Superintendent Mark_lewis@nps.gov 305-230-1144 
     

Biscayne National Park  
   (Ex-Officio) 

     

 

 Frank Spence City Manager Frspence@bellsouth.net   Biscayne Park, Village of 
 Alex David Planning Consultant alexadavid@msn.com 786-514-0121 2125 Biscayne Blvd., #120 

Miami, FL  33137 

 Javier Betancourt 
(PTC Chair) 

Principal Planner jbetancourt@coralgables.com 

 Eric Riel, Jr. Planning Director eriel@coralgables.com 

Coral Gables, City of 

 Walter Carlson Asst. Planning Director wcarlson@coralgables.com 

305-460-5211 Planning Department 
405 Biltmore Way, 2nd Fl. 
Coral Gables, FL 33134 

Cutler Bay, Town of  Don O’Donniley Planning Director dodonniley@cutlerbay-fl.gov 3052344262 10720 Caribbean Blvd. 
Cutler Bay, FL 33189 

  Alex David Planning Consultant alexadavid@msn.com 786-514-0121 2125 Biscayne Blvd., #120 
Miami, FL  33137 

 Nathan Kogon Planning Director kogonn@cityofdoral.com 
 Susie Castillo  castillos@cityofdoral-fl.gov 

Doral, City of 

    

305-593-6630 8300 NW 53 St. – Suite 100 
Doral, FL 33166 

 Jason Walker  jwalker@villageofelportal.org  
     

El Portal, Village of  

     

 

 Robert Johnson  Robert_johnson@nps.gov  
     

Everglades National Park 
   (Ex-Officio) 
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 Henry Iler  henry@ipgplan.com  
     

Florida City 

     

 

 Bob Dennis  Bob.dennis@dca.state.fl.us  
     

Florida Department of 
Community Affairs 
   (Ex-Officio)      

 

     
     

Florida Department of 
Environmental Protection 
   (Ex-Officio)      

 

 David Korros  David.korros@dot.state.fl.us  
 Gary Donn  Gary.donn@dot.state.fl.us  

Florida Department of 
Transportation, District 6  
   (Ex-Officio)      

 

 Michael Miller  mmiller@michaelmillerplanning.com  
     

Golden Beach, Town of 

     

 

 Deborah Storch Planning & Zoning 
Director 

dstorch@hialeahfl.gov  501 Palm Avenue 
Hialeah, FL 33010 

Hialeah, City of 

 Alex David Planning Consultant alexadavid@msn.com 786-514-0121 2125 Biscayne Blvd., #120 
Miami, FL  33137 

 Mirtha Gonzalez Chief Zoning Official mgonzalez@cityofhialeahgardens.org 305-558-4114 Dept. of Planning & Zoning 
10001 NW 87 Avenue 
Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016 

Hialeah Gardens, City of 

 Alex David Planning Consultant alexadavid@msn.com 786-514-0121 2125 Biscayne Blvd., #120 
Miami, FL  33137 

 Shari Kamali 
(PTC Vice-Chair/Secretary) 

 skamali@cityofhomestead.com  

 Doug Smith  dsmith@cityofhomestead.com  

Homestead, City of 

     

790 N. Homestead Blvd. 
Homestead, FL 33030 

 Alex David Planning Consultant alexadavid@msn.com 786-514-0121 
     

Indian Creek Village 

     

2125 Biscayne Blvd., #120 
Miami, FL  33137 

     
     

Key Biscayne, Village of 

     

 

 Sal Annese  sannese@townofmedley.com  
     

Medley, Town of 

     

 

 Harold Ruck Chief, Community 
Planning 

hruck@ci.miami.fl.us 305-416-1424 

 Gregory Gay Planner II gdgay@ci.miami.fl.us 305-416-1416 

Miami, City of 

 David Snow Planning Technician  305-416-1474 

Planning Department 
444 SW 2 Ave. – 3rd Floor 
Miami, FL 33130 

Miami Beach, City of  Mercy Lamazares Principal Planner mlamazares@miamibeachfl.gov 305-673-7000,   Planning and Zoning Dept. 
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 ext. 6197 
 Richard Lorber Planning and Zoning 

Manager 
rlorber@miamibeachfl.gov 305-673-7550 

1700 Convention Center Dr. 
Miami Beach, FL 33139 

 Mark Woerner Chief, Metropolitan 
Planning 

mwoerner@miamidade.gov 

 Paula Church Planning Section 
Supervisor 

churchp@miamidade.gov 

Miami-Dade County 

 Helen Brown Principal Planner hab@miamidade.gov 

305-375-2835 Stephen P. Clark Center 
Dept. of Planning & Zoning 
111 NW 1st Street – 12th Fl. 
Miami, FL 33128 

    Carlos Espinosa Director EspinC@miamidade.gov 305-372-6795 
     

Miami-Dade County Dept. of 
Environmental Resources 
Management 
(Ex-Officio) 

     

701 NW 1st Court 
Miami, FL 33136 

 Barbara Falsey Chief of Planning barbara@miamidade.gov 305-755-7860 
 Alissa Turtletaub Park Planner alissa@miamidade.gov 305-755-7952 

Miami-Dade County Dept. 
of Parks and Recreation 
   (Ex-Officio)      

Parks & Recreation Dept. 
275 NW 2nd Street 
Miami, FL 33128 

 Rolando Jimenez, Jr. Project Manager rjimen@miamidade.gov 305-375-5861 Miami-Dade County Dept. 
of Public Works 
   (Ex-Officio) 

 Javier Heredia1 Section Head, Highway 
Planning 

javierh@miamidade.gov 305-375-1901 
Stephen P. Clark Center 
Dept. of Planning & Zoning 
111 NW 1st Street – 14th Fl. 
Miami, FL 33128 

 Carlos Roa Transportation Systems 
Manager 

rcf@miamidade.gov  Miami-Dade County 
Metropolitan Planning 
Organization 
   (Ex-Officio) 

 Larry Foutz Transportation Systems 
Manager 

lfoutz@miamidade.gov  

Stephen P. Clark Center 
Dept. of Planning & Zoning 
111 NW 1st Street – Suite 910 
Miami, FL 33128 

 Vivian Villaamil Director vvillaamil@dadeschools.net  
 Ivan Rodriguez  irodrigu@dadeschools.net  

Miami-Dade County Public 
Schools  
   (Ex-Officio)  Corina Esquijarosa CIII cesquijarosa@dadeschools.net 305-995-4899 

1450 NE 2nd Avenue, #525 
Miami, FL 

 Maria Batista Planner   
     

Miami-Dade County Transit 
Agency 
   (Ex-Officio)      

 

 Maria Valdes Planner   
     

Miami-Dade County Water 
and Sewer Department 
   (Ex-Officio)      

 

 Javier Rodriguez Executive Dirtector   
     

Miami-Dade Expressway 
Authority 
   (Ex-Officio)      

 

 Jay Marder Development Services 
Director 

jmarder@miamigardens-fl.gov 305-622-8025 

 Bhairvi Pandya  bpandya@miamigardens-fl.gov 

Miami Gardens, City of 

    
 

1515 NW 167th Street 
Miami Gardens, FL 33169 

 Maria Crowley  crowleym@townofmiamilakes.com  Miami Lakes, Town of 
 Margelly Beltran  beltranm@townofmiamilakes.com  

6853 Main Street 
Miami Lakes, FL 33014 
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 David Daquisto Planning Director dacquistod@miamishoresvillage.com 
 Tom Benton Village Manager bentont@miamishoresvillage.com 

Miami Shores, Village of 

 Claudio Grande Building Official grandec@miamishoresvillage.com 

305-795-2207 10050 NE 2nd Ave. 
Miami Shores, FL 33138 

 Richard Ventura City Planner venturar@miamisprings-fl.gov 305-805-5034 
     

Miami Springs, City of 

     

Building & Zoning Dept. 
201 Westward Dr. 
Miami Springs, FL 33166 

 Jorge Forte  jforte@nbvillage.com  
     

North Bay Village 

     

 

 Tanya Sejour-Wilson  tsejour@northmiamifl.gov 
    

North Miami, City of 

    

305-893-6511, 
No. 12182 

776 NE 125 Street 
North Miami, FL 33161 

 Javier Acevedo Comprehensive Planner Javier.acevedo@citynmb.com 
 Christopher Heid City Planner Chris.heid@citynmb.com 

N. Miami Beach, City of 

 Craig Southern Assistant Planner Craig.southern@citynmb.com 

305-948-2966 17050 NE 19th Ave., 3rd Fl. 
N. Miami Beach, FL 33162 

Opa-Locka, City of  Gerald Lee City Planner glee@cityofopalocka.org 305-953-2909, 
Ext. 2311 

Planning Department 
215 Peruiz Ave. 
Opa Locka, FL 33054 

 Efren Nunez  enunez@palmettobay-fl.gov  
     

Palmetto Bay, Village of 

     

8950 SW 152 Street 
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157 

 Jim Holland Planning Director Holland@pinecrest-fl.gov Pinecrest, Village of 
 Pat Janisse Planner janisse@pinecrest-fl.gov 

305-234-2121 Building & Planning Dept. 
12645 Pinecrest Parkway 
Pinecrest, FL 33156 

 Bob Daniels Asst. to the Director for 
Planning & Policy 

bobd@sfrpc.com 

 Rebecca Garvoille Regional Planner rgarvoille@sfrpc.com 

South Florida Regional 
Planning Council 
   (Ex-Officio) 

 Terry Manning Senior Planner terryman@sfrpc.com 

800-985-4416 3440 Hollywood Blvd.  
Suite 140 
Hollywood, FL 33021 

 Joe Giulietti Executive Director Giuliettij@sfrta.fl.gov 954-942-7245 
     

South Florida Regional 
Transportation Authority 
   (Ex-Officio)      

800 NW 33rd St., Suite 100 
Pompano Beach, FL 33064 

 Jose Fuentes Director, Miami-Dade 
Regional Service Center 

jfuentes@sfwmd.gov 

 Lucia Perez Project/Water Resources 
Manager 

luperez@sfwmd.gov 

South Florida Water 
Management District 
   (Ex-Officio) 

 Evan Skornick Lead Project/Water 
Resources Manager 

eskornic@sfwmd.gov 

305-377-7274  

 Julian Perez Planning & Zoning 
Director 

jperez@cityofsouthmiami.net 305-663-6326 Planning & Zoning Dept. 
6130 Sunset Drive 
South Miami, FL 33143 

South Miami, City of 

 Alex David Planning Consultant alexadavid@msn.com 786-514-0121 2125 Biscayne Blvd., #120 
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Miami, FL  33137 

 Alex David Planning Consultant alexadavid@msn.com 786-514-0121 
     

Sunny Isles Beach, City of 

     

2125 Biscayne Blvd., #120 
Miami, FL  33137 

     
     

Surfside, Town of 

     

 

     
     

Sweetwater, City of 

     

 

     
     

U.S. Department of Housing 
& Urban Development  
   (Ex-Officio)      

 

     
     

U.S. Environmental 
Protection Agency 
   (Ex-Officio)      

 

     
     

U.S. Fish and Wildlife 
Service 
   (Ex-Officio)      

 

     
     

Virginia Gardens, Village of 

     

 

 Juan Pena Planning Director cwmjpena@bellsouth.net  
     

West Miami, City of 

     

 

 


